
lntroduced by aYZ-C?--

First Reading l- lq -2-\

o
N
Ègl
G)
æ

ordinance No. 024538
Second Reading

Council Bill No.

7--l - zl
B 46-21 A l,' ! 

'r
'-'.*,

,';.!

*s
fr
H
f,!
þ,1

,.$tl

h.U

årù"'

rl},
çtn
ti1: 

¡

f*
t-c
C'6
i"Jn

AN ORDINANCE

amending the FY 2021 Annual Budget by appropriating funds
from Fund Balances for FY 2020 encumbrances; and fixing the
time when this ordinance shall become effective.

BE IT ORDAINED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF COLUMBIA, MISSOURI, AS
FOLLOWS:

SECTION 1. The FY 2021 Annual Budget adopted by Ordinance No. 024359 is
amended by appropriating the sum of $7,1 19,551 .00 as follows:

r11

¡

,i

1

$243,526.00
$2,126,953.00
$1,424,689.00

$121,684.00
$315.00

$12,720.00
$54,754.00

$1 ,133,109.00
$683,074.00

$84,697.00
$942,373.00
$133,099.00

$1,698.00
$12,583.00

$144,279.00

Account No.
Account No.
Account No.
Account No.
Account No.
Account No.
Account No.
Account No.
Account No.
Account No.
Account No.
Account No.
Account No.
Account No.
Account No.

5500-351 000
1 1 00-341 000
551 0-351 000
2660-341 000
2290-351 000
5520-351 000
5530-351 000
5540-351 000
5550-351 000
5560-351 000
5570-351 000
5580-351 000
6590-351 000
6690-351 000
6740-351 000

to the accounts and in the amounts as set forth in "Exhibit 4," attached hereto and made a
part hereof.

SECTION 2. This ordinance shall be in full force and effect from and after its
passage.

PASSED this lt't- day of 2021



ATTEST

City Clerk

APPROVED AS TO FORM

CE

Mayor and Presiding Officer

lor

ICATION: I certify there are sufficient funds available in the following accounts to
cover the appropriations:

Account No
Account No
Account No
Account No
Account No.
Account No.
Account No.
Account No.
Account No.
Account No.
Account No.
Account No.
Account No.
Account No.
Account No.

5500-351 000
1 1 00-341 000
551 0-351 000
2660-341 000
2290-351 000
5520-351 000
5530-351 000
5540-351 000
5550-351 000
5560-351 000
5570-351000
5580-351 000
6590-351 000
6690-351 000
6740-351 0

aDi

Jû-l) H


