First Reading_	1-19-21	Second Reading	2-1-21
Ordinance No.	024538	Council Bill No	B 46-21 A

024538

Filed in Clerk's

AN ORDINANCE

amending the FY 2021 Annual Budget by appropriating funds from Fund Balances for FY 2020 encumbrances; and fixing the time when this ordinance shall become effective.

BE IT ORDAINED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF COLUMBIA, MISSOURI, AS FOLLOWS:

SECTION 1. The FY 2021 Annual Budget adopted by Ordinance No. 024359 is amended by appropriating the sum of \$7,119,551.00 as follows:

\$243,526.00	Account No. 5500-351000
\$2,126,953.00	Account No. 1100-341000
\$1,424,688.00	Account No. 5510-351000
\$121,684.00	Account No. 2660-341000
\$315.00	Account No. 2290-351000
\$12,720.00	Account No. 5520-351000
\$54,754.00	Account No. 5530-351000
\$1,133,108.00	Account No. 5540-351000
\$683,074.00	Account No. 5550-351000
\$84,697.00	Account No. 5560-351000
\$942,373.00	Account No. 5570-351000
\$133,099.00	Account No. 5580-351000
\$1,698.00	Account No. 6590-351000
\$12,583.00	Account No. 6690-351000
\$144,279.00	Account No. 6740-351000

to the accounts and in the amounts as set forth in "Exhibit A," attached hereto and made a part hereof.

SECTION 2. This ordinance shall be in full force and effect from and after its passage.

PASSED this	Ist	day of	February	, 2021.
		_ /		

ATTEST:

0

City Clerk

APPROVED AS TO FORM:

Counselor City

CERTIFICATION:

I certify there are sufficient funds available in the following accounts to cover the appropriations:

> Account No. 5500-351000 Account No. 1100-341000 Account No. 5510-351000 Account No. 2660-341000 Account No. 2290-351000 Account No. 5520-351000 Account No. 5530-351000 Account No. 5540-351000 Account No. 5550-351000 Account No. 5560-351000 Account No. 5570-351000 Account No. 5580-351000 Account No. 6590-351000 Account No. 6690-351000 Account No. 6740-351000

ctor of Finance Di Now Ky

Mayor and Presiding Officer